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TRANSPORTATION POLICY COUNCIL 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 

JANUARY - DECEMBER 2021 
 

 

Meeting Date* Time 

  
January 22, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

February 26, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

March 26, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

April 23, 2021  9:30 a.m. 

  

May 21, 2021 9:30 a.m.. 

  

June 25, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

July 23, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

August 27, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

September 24, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

October 22, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

November 19, 2021 9:30 a.m. 

  

December 17, 2021 9:30 a.m. 
 

     

NOTE: All meetings will be held on the fourth Friday of each month except for November and 

December which will be held on the THIRD Friday to avoid conflicting with the holidays. 
  

 * Meeting dates are tentative and subject to change. Please contact Lucinda Martinez, (713) 993-4516 or 

at  Lucinda.Martinez@h-gac.com for more information. 

 

 

mailto:Lucinda.Martinez@h-gac.com
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Chairman 

Kenneth Clark 

County Commissioner, Pct. 4 

Galveston County 

174 Calder Rd., Rm 112 

League City, TX 77573 

Representing: Galveston County 

Phone: (281) 236-3309 

Fax: (281) 316-2000 

Email:  ken.clark@co.galveston.tx.us 

 
First Vice Chair 

David Robinson 

Council Member 

City of Houston 

900 Bagby St., 1st Floor 

Houston, TX 77002 

Representing: City of Houston 

Phone: (832) 393-3013 

Fax: (832) 393-3336 

Email: David.Robinson@houstontx.gov 

 
 

Second Vice Chair 

Justin Beckendorff 

County Commissioner, Pct. 4 

Waller County 

836 Austin Street #203 

Hempstead, TX 77445 

Representing: Waller County 

Phone: (281) 382-2644 

Fax: (281) 375-7751 

Email: j.beckendorff@wallercounty.us 

 
 

Secretary 

Grady Prestage 

County Commissioner, Precinct 4  

Ft. Bend County 

P.O. Box 459 

Missouri City, Texas 77459 

Representing: Ft. Bend County 

Phone: (281) 403-8000 

Fax:  N/A 

Email: james.prestage@fortbendcountytx.gov 

 

 

 

Alternate:     Joe Giusti 

                      Commissioner, Precinct 2 

 Galveston County 

 11730 Hwy 6 

 Santa Fe, TX 77510 

 Phone: (409) 770-5475 

 Fax: (409) 770-5998 

 Email: joseph.giusti@co.galveston.tx.us 

 

 

 

 

Alternate:     Abbie Kamin 

 Council Member 

              City of Houston 

 900 Bagby St., 1st Floor 

 Houston, TX 77002 

 Phone: (832) 393-3004 

 Fax: N/A 

 Email: Abbie.Kamin@houstontx.gov 
                 

 
 

 
 

Alternate:     Walter Smith 

 County Commissioner, Pct. 2 

 Waller County 

 836 Austin Street #203 

 Hempstead, TX 77445 

 Phone: 713-816-8658 

 Fax: (979) 826-2112 

 Email: w.smith@wallercounty.us 

 
                 

 

 

Alternate:     Staci Slawinski, P.E. 

 County Engineer 

 Ft. Bend County 

 301 Jackson Street 

 Richmond, TX 77469 

 Phone: (281) 633-7509 

 Fax:  N/A 

 Email: stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytxgov 

 

 

mailto:David.Robinson@houstontx.gov
mailto:james.prestage@fortbendcountytx.gov
mailto:joseph.giusti@co.galveston.tx.us
mailto:Abbie.Kamin@houstontx.gov
mailto:w.smith@wallercounty.us
mailto:stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytxgov
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Past Chairman 

L.M. “Matt” Sebesta, Jr. 

County Judge 

Brazoria County 

111 E. Locust, Suite 102A 

Angleton, TX 77515 

Representing: Brazoria County 

Phone: (979) 864-1200 

Fax: (979) 864-4655 

Email:  matts@brazoria-county.com 

 

 

Eliza Paul, P.E. 

District Engineer 

TxDOT Houston District 

7600 Washington Avenue 

Houston, TX 77007 

Representing: TxDOT Houston District 

Phone: (713) 802-5011 

Fax: (713) 802-5400 

Email: eliza.paul@txdot.gov 

 

Cary Bass 

Council Member 

City of Pasadena 

PO Box 672 

Pasadena, TX 77501 

Representing: City of Pasadena 

Phone: (713) 475-7858 

Fax: (713) 475-7817 

Email: cbass@pasadenatx.gov 

 

 

David Collins 

Council Member, District 3 

City of Galveston 

823 Rosenberg  

Galveston, TX 77550 
Representing: City of Galveston 

Phone: (409) 797-3510 

Fax: N/A  
Email: davidcollins@galvestontx.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

                 

 

Alternate:     David Linder 

 County Commissioner, Precinct 4 

 Brazoria County 

 121 N. 10th Street 

 West Columbia, TX 77486 

 Phone: (979) 864-1529 

 Fax: (979) 345-2839 

 Email: davidl@brazoria-county.com 

 

 

 

Alternate:   Varuna A. Singh, P.E. 

                    Deputy District Engineer 

              TxDOT Houston District 

              7600 Washington Avenue 

              Houston, TX 77007 

              Phone: (713) 802-5012 

              Fax: (713) 802-5400 

              Email:  Varuna.Singh@txdot.gov 

 

 

 

Alternate:    James Rodriguez 

                    Chief of Staff 

               City of Pasadena 

               PO Box 672 

               Pasadena, TX 77501 

               Phone: (713) 475-5501 

         Fax: (713) 475-2221 

         Email: jrodriguez@pasadenatx.gov 

 

 

 

Alternate:   John Paul Listowski 

                   Council Member 

             City of Galveston 

             823 Rosenberg 

             Galveston, TX 77550 

             Phone: (409) 797-3510 

             Fax: N/A 
             Email: johnlistowski@galvestontx.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:matts@brazoria-county.com
mailto:cbass@pasadenatx.gov
mailto:davidcollins@galvestontx.gov
mailto:larrys@brazoria-county.com
file://///Hgac.net/FileShare/trans/TPC/TPC%202016/2016%20TPC%20Directory/%20eliza.paul@txdot.gov%20%20
mailto:Varuna.Singh@txdot.gov
mailto:jrodriguez@pasadenatx.gov
mailto:jrodriguez@pasadenatx.gov
mailto:johnlistowski@galvestontx.gov
mailto:johnlistowski@galvestontx.gov
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Billy Combs 

County Commissioner, Pct. 4 

Chambers County 

7711 Highway 146 

Baytown, TX 77523 

Representing: Chambers County 

Phone: (281) 383-2011 

Fax: (281) 573-1823 

Email: brcombs@chamberstx.gov 

 

 

David Douglas 

Engineering Department Administrator 

Liberty County 

624 Fannin Street 

Liberty, TX 77575 

Representing: Liberty County 

Phone: (936) 402-0246 

Fax: (936) 336-4518 

Email: david.douglas@co.liberty.tx.us 

 

 

Carolyn Evans-Shabazz 

Council Member 

City of Houston 

900 Bagby St., 1st Floor 

Houston, TX 77002 

Representing: City of Houston 

Phone: (832) 393-3001 

Fax: N/A 

Email: Carolyn.Evans-Shabazz@houstontx.gov 
 

 

Chad L. Bohne, P.E. 

Beaumont District Engineer 

TxDOT Beaumont District 

8350 Eastex Freeway 

Beaumont, TX 77708-1701 

Representing: TxDOT Beaumont District 

Phone: (409) 898-5756 

Fax: N/A 

Email: chad.bohne@txdot.gov 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Alternate:   Cory Taylor, P.E. 

                   County Engineer 

                   Chambers County 

                   PO Drawer H 

                   Anahuac, TX 77514 

                   Phone:  (409) 267-2709 

                   Fax: N/A 

                   Email: cwtaylor@chamberstx.gov 

 

 

 

Alternate:    Jay Knight 

              County Judge 

              Liberty County 

              1923 Sam Houston 

              Liberty, TX 77575 

              Phone: (936) 336-4665 

              Fax: (936) 336-4518 

              Email: jay.knight@co.liberty.tx.us 

 

 

 

Alternate:    Sallie Alcorn 

              Council Member 

              City of Houston 

              900 Bagby St., 1st Floor 

              Houston, TX 77002 

              Phone: (832) 393-3017 

              Fax: N/A 

              Email: Sallie.Alcorn@houstontx.gov 
 

  

 

Alternate:   Adam Jack, P.E. 

              Director of Transportation Planning 

              TxDOT Beaumont District  

              8350 Eastex Freeway 

              Beaumont, TX 77708-1701 

              Phone: (409) 898-5740 

              Fax: N/A 

              Email: adam.jack@txdot.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:brcombs@chamberstx.gov
mailto:david.douglas@co.liberty.tx.us
mailto:Carolyn.Evans-Shabazz@houstontx.gov
mailto:chad.bohne@txdot.gov
mailto:cwtaylor@chamberstx.gov
mailto:jay.knight@co.liberty.tx.us
mailto:Sallie.Alcorn@houstontx.gov
mailto:adam.jack@txdot.gov
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Lina Hidalgo 

County Judge 

Harris County 

1001 Preston, Suite 911 

Houston, TX 77002 

Representing; Harris County 

Phone: (713) 274-7013 

Fax: (713) 755-8379 

Email: Lina.Hidalgo@cjo.hctx.net 

 

 

Heather Betancourth 

Council Member, District 4 

City of Baytown 

2401 Market Street 

Baytown, TX 77520 

Representing: City of Baytown 

Phone: (346)263-2652 

Fax: N/A 

Email: district4@baytown.org 
 

 

Carol Abel Lewis, Ph.D. 

Chair, Gulf Coast Rail District 

Texas Southern University 

Leonard H.O. Spearman Technology Bldg. 

3100 Cleburne, Room 215 

Houston, TX 77004 

Representing: Gulf Coast Rail District 

Phone:  (713) 313-7924 

Email: carol.lewis@tsu.edu 

 

 

Shashi Kumar, P.E. 

Director, Public Works 

City of Missouri City 

1522 Texas Parkway 

Missouri City, TX 77489 

Representing: City of Missouri City  

Phone: (281) 403-8579 
Fax: N/A 

Email: Shashi.kumar@missouricitytx.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alternate:   John Blount 

                   County Engineer  

                   Harris County Dept of Engineering 

                   1001 Preston, Suite 500 

                   Houston, TX 77002 

                   Phone: (713) 274-3605 

                   Fax: N/A 

                   Email: John.Blount@eng.hctx.net 

 

 

 

Alternate:   Brandon Capetillo 

                   Mayor 

              City of Baytown 

              2401 Market Street 

              Baytown, TX 77520 

              Phone: (281)420-6500 

              Fax: N/A 

              Email: Mayor@baytown.org 

 

 

 

Alternate:   Jeff Ross 

                   Board Member, Gulf Coast Rail District 

             Board Member 

             1821 Sunset Blvd 

             Houston, TX 77005 

             Phone: (713) 504-4091 

             Fax: N/A 

             Email: jeross.rice75@gmail.com  

 

   

Alternate:   Clifford Brouhard 

                   Assistant Director, Public Works 

             City of Missouri City 

             1522 Texas Parkway 

             Missouri City, TX 77489 

             Phone: (281) 403-8555 

             Fax: N/A 
             Email:Clifford.brouhard@missouricitytx.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Lina.Hidalgo@cjo.hctx.net
mailto:district4@baytown.org
mailto:carol.lewis@tsu.edu
mailto:Shashi.kumar@missouricitytx.gov
mailto:John.Blount@eng.hctx.net
mailto:Mayor@baytown.org
mailto:Clifford.brouhard@missouricitytx.gov
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Larry Millican 

Council Member 

City of League City 

300 West Walker 

League City, TX 77573 

Representing: City of League City 

Phone: (713) 828-1312 

Fax: N/A 

Email: Larry.millican@leaguecitytx.gov 

Carrin F. Patman  

Chair, Board of Directors 

Metropolitan Transit Authority 

1900 Main Street 

Houston, TX 77002 

Representing: METRO 

Phone: (713) 739-4832 

Fax: (713) 739-9537 

Email: reca.perry@ridemetro.org 

Nancy Arnold 

Council Member 

City of Waller 

PO Box 282 

Waller, Tx 77484-0282 

Representing: Smaller Cities-Harris County 

Phone: (936) 372-3880 

Fax: (936) 372-3477  

Email: arnoldn@msn.com 

Kevin Cole 

Mayor 

City of Pearland 

3519 Liberty Drive 

Pearland, TX 77581 

Representing: City of Pearland 

Phone: (281) 652-1780 

Fax: N/A 

Email: kcole@pearlandtx.gov 

Alternate:    Andy Mann 

 Council Member 

 City of League City 

  300 West Walker 

 League City, TX 77573 

 Phone: (281) 554-1221     

 Fax: N/A 

 Email: andy.mann@leaguecitytx.gov 

Alternate:   Thomas Lambert 

 President & CEO 

 Metropolitan Transit Authority 

 1900 Main Street 

  Houston, TX 77002 

 Phone: (713) 739-4899 

  Fax: (713) 739-9537 

  Email: tom.lambert@ridemetro.org 

Alternate:   Sally Branson 

Council Member 

City of Friendswood 

910 S. Friendswood Dr.
Friendswood, TX 77546 

Phone: (281) 996-3270
Fax: N/A
Email: sbranson@friendswood.com 

Alternate:    Tom Reid 

 Mayor Emeritus 

 City of Pearland 

 3519 Liberty Drive 

 Pearland, TX 77581 

 Phone: (281) 652-1652 

 Fax: N/A 

 Email: treid@pearlandtx.gov 

mailto:Larry.millican@leaguecitytx.gov
mailto:Larry.millican@leaguecitytx.gov
mailto:reca.perry@ridemetro.org
mailto:arnoldn@msn.com
mailto:kcole@pearlandtx.gov
mailto:andy.mann@leaguecitytx.gov
mailto:tom.lambert@ridemetro.org
mailto:npicha@seabrooktx.gov
mailto:treid@pearlandtx.gov
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Adrian Garcia 

County Commissioner, Pct. 2 

Harris County  

1001 Preston St., Suite 924 

Houston, TX 77002 

Representing: Harris County 

Phone: (713) 755-6220 

Fax: N/A 

Email: Email: Adrian.garcia@pct2.hctx.net 

 

Mark J. Keough 

County Judge 

Montgomery County 

510 N. Thompson, Suite 400 

Conroe, Texas 77301 

Representing: Montgomery County 

Phone: (936) 539-7812 

Email: Mark.keough@mctx.org 

 

 

Dedrick Johnson 

Mayor  

City of Texas City 

P.O. Box 2608 

Texas City, TX 77590 

Representing: City of Texas City 

Phone: (409) 648-5902 

Fax: (409) 949-3090 

Email: djohnson@texascitytx.gov 

 

 

Roger Guenther  

Executive Director 

Port Houston 

PO Box 2562      

Houston, TX 77252 

Representing: Other Transportation Interests 

Phone: (713) 670-2480 

Fax: N/A 

Email: rguenther@poha.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alternate:    Milton Rahman 

         Director of Engineering 

         Harris County Precinct 2 

         1001 Preston St., Suite 924 

         Houston, TX 77002 

         Phone: (713) 274-2309 

         Fax: N/A 

              Email: milton.rahman@pct2.hctx.net 

 

 

Alternate:    James Metts 

                    County Commissioner, Precinct 4 

                    Montgomery County 

                    23628 Roberts Road 

                    New Caney, Texas 77357 

                    Phone: (281) 577-8919 

                    Email: james.metts@mctx.org 

 

 

 

Alternate:    Doug Kneupper, P.E. 

              Director Transportation and Planning 

              City of Texas City 

              928 5th Avenue North 

              Texas City, TX 77590|    

              Phone: (409) 643-5882 

              Fax: N/A 

              Email: dkneupper@texascitytx.gov 

 

 

 

Alternate:   Phyllis Saathoff 

Executive Director 

Port Freeport 

1100 Cherry Street 

Freeport, TX 77541 

Phone: (979) 233-2667 (Ext. 4265) 

Fax: (979) 373-0023 

Email: saathoff@portfreeport.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Adrian.garcia@pct2.hctx.net
mailto:Mark.keough@mctx.org
mailto:djohnson@texascitytx.gov
mailto:rguenther@poha.com
mailto:milton.rahman@pct2.hctx.net
mailto:james.metts@mctx.org
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Carol Haddock, P.E. 

Director, Houston Public Works 

City of Houston  

611 Walker, 25th Floor, Rm. 2514 

Houston, TX 77002  

Representing: City of Houston 

Phone: (832) 395-2500  

Fax: N/A  

Email: carol.haddock@houstontx.gov 

 

Chuck Wemple 

Executive Director 

Houston-Galveston Area Council 

PO Box 22777 

Houston, TX 77227-2777 

Representing: H-GAC At-Large 

Phone: (713) 627-3200 

Fax: (713) 993-2414 

Email: Charles.wemple@h-gac.com 

 

 

Thomas Woolley 

      Director of Capital Projects/Transportation 

      City of Conroe 

300 West Davis 

Conroe, TX 77301 

Representing: City of Conroe 

Phone: (936) 522-3122 

Fax: (936) 522-3125 

Email: twoolley@cityofconroe.org 

 

Joe Zimmerman 

Mayor 

City of Sugar Land 

2700 Town Center Blvd., North 

Sugar Land, TX 77479 

Representing: City of Sugar Land 

Phone: (713) 725-9924 

Fax: (281) 275-2721 

Email: jzimmerman@sugarlandtx.gov 

 

 

Alternate:   Veronica O. Davis, P.E.  

              Deputy Director 

              City of Houston  

              611 Walker Street, 20th Floor  

              Houston, TX 77002  

              Phone: (832) 395-2461 

              Email: 

              Veronica.davis2@houstontx.gov 

 

 

Alternate:   Jeff Taebel, AICP 

        Director Community/Environmental 

        Houston-Galveston Area Council 

             PO Box 22777 

             Houston, TX 77227-2777 

             Phone: (713) 627-3200 

             Fax: (713) 993-4503 

             Email: Jeff.Taebel@h-gac.com 

 

 

 

Alternate:   Chris Bogert 

                   City Engineer 

             City of Conroe   

             300 West Davis 

             Conroe, TX 77301 

             Phone: (936) 522-3148 

             Fax: (936) 522-3125 

             Email:cbogert@cityofconroe.org 

 

 
Alternate:   Jennifer Lane 

                   Council Member, At-Large Pos. 2                                                                                                 

             City of Sugar Land 

             2700 Town Center Blvd., North 

             Sugar Land, TX 77479 

             Phone: (281) 275-2313 

             Fax: (281) 275-2721 

             Email: jlane@sugarlandtx.gov 

mailto:carol.haddock@houstontx.gov
mailto:Charles.wemple@h-gac.com
mailto:twoolley@cityofconroe.org
mailto:jzimmerman@sugarlandtx.gov
mailto:Veronica.davis2@houstontx.gov
mailto:Jeff.Taebel@h-gac.com
mailto:cbogert@cityofconroe.org
mailto:jlane@sugarlandtx.gov
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Carol Alvarado  

Texas State Senator 

Texas State Senate, District 6 

PO Box 12068 

Austin, TX 78711-2068 

Representing: Texas State Senate 

Phone: (512) 463-0732 (office) 

Phone: (713) 649-6563 (cell) 

Email: Carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov 
 

 

 

Hugh McCulley 

Crady, Jewett & McCulley, LLP 

2727 Allen Parkway, Suite 1700 

Houston, TX 77019-2125 

Representing: Freight Rail Interests   

Phone: 713-739-7007 

Fax: 713-739-8403 
Email: hmcculley@cjmlaw.com 

Clint Schelbitzki 

Assistant Vice President, Public Affairs 

Union Pacific Railroad 

24125 Old Aldine-Westfield Road 

Spring, Texas 77373 

Representing: Freight Rail Interests 

Phone: 281-350-7501 

Email:  ceschelb@up.com 

 

 

 

 

Dennis Paul 

Texas State Representative 

Texas House of Representatives, District 129 

PO Box 2910 

Austin, TX 78768-2910 

Representing: Texas House of Representatives 

Phone: (512) 463-0734 

Fax:  (512) 479-6995 

Email: dennis.paul@house.texas.gov 

 

 

Paul Reitz, P.E. 

District Engineer 

TxDOT Yoakum District 

403 Huck Street 

Yoakum, TX 77995 

Representing: TxDOT Yoakum District 

Phone: (361) 293-4332 

Email: paul.reitz@txdot.gov 

 

  

Ed Thompson 

Texas State Representative 

Texas House of Representatives, District 29 

PO Box 2910 

Austin, TX 78768-2910 

Representing: Texas House of Representatives 

Phone: (512) 463-0707 

Fax:  (512) 463-8717 

Email:  Ed.Thompson@house.texas.gov 

 

Phillip Spenrath  

County Judge  

Wharton County  

309 E. Milam Street, Suite 600  

Wharton, TX 77488 

Representing: Wharton County 

Phone: (979) 532-4612 

Email: judge.spenrath@co.wharton.tx.us 

 

 

mailto:Carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov
mailto:hmcculley@cjmlaw.com
mailto:ceschelb@up.com
mailto:dennis.paul@house.state.tx.us
mailto:paul.reitz@txdot.gov
mailto:Ed.Thompson@house.texas.gov
file://///Hgac.net/FileShare/trans/TPC/TPC%202016/2016%20TPC%20Directory/judge.spenrath@co.wharton.tx.us
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Prepared by: 

The Houston-Galveston Area Council 

Transportation Department 

3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 120 

P.O. Box 22777 

Houston, Texas 77227-2777 

(713) 627-3200 

 

 

For corrections to this directory 

Email: lucinda.martinez@h-gac.com 

Phone: (713) 993-4516 
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